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1 Yrrcdt Edfq St€r qSffi

2023

rcso/- zzgo / -
2 fr.q.,fr.ss.fr.(fr't) Tfrq

++€Y qfrsr zozs
tzoo / -

3 qnd Tfqq t+ffi Tfrsn
2023

'tsso / - ztso / -
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frvq s-r
qu-{ mt)

xrlE 2103
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Tq qff,{nT 2135

flRru 2139

qrqrq qsfq 2145
qrq qefq 2151
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frq EYfq 2163

qFh'd d-flnqc 2167

3 Etro rw
q-{ Rfu6
ftffi so
frvq s-r
qqq 6t)

oirffi HrEq 2169

frd v+lBq 2171

gfrErs 2173

iT"tftfr fr-AH 2175
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sTeiwrs 2181

T+ITq-'?iIEI 2179

oq-i 2189

4 3'M
q{ef

fr;+ 1 001

qf6rqo:ol
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fr.
fr

g{;T q;T frq-q ots/ffiq fufl"r

1 First Paper Introduction to AYUSH BST-5OI
2 Second

Paper
Pataijali Yoga SUtra -1 BST-502

BS'I.5033 Third Paper Four Streams of Yoga

4 Fourth
Paper

Disaster management BST-504

5 Practical Asana, Priiniiy[ma and meditation
level-2

BSP-501

6 Practical Ayush Trainings BSP-502

5. qqq gq.Vs.fr. dr.r Tfi=q iif€-i -

6. srrqrd Tftq tt€i tg -

fr.
li

gI;T WT frTq otsZf{*q ffq-{uT

1 First Paper Health And Psychology
OR

Mental Hygiene 1-hrough Yoga

MST-301 (E)
OR

MSl'-302(tr)
2 Second

Paper
Spiritual Heritage of India MST'-303

3 Third Paper Evidence Base Yoga Therapeutic
IInd

MST-304

5 Practical Therapeutic Yoga IInd MSP-3O I

6 Practical Advance Kriya MSP.302

fr.
H

T.f frTq qwtr
frqr

1 GTl'irqrd gslrt qY;I q-l 5101 1

2 Bfiq q-{q qr (ria-{ d t d+a yo
q-Fr s.{ s-r fr qqq 6ul)

xrlq
(qrcqffi)

slqlE(o)
sTsrfilq
cfrfrq .rFra
wtfus wfuf,
trders
Tal qlcD-{ul

qtBq
qrqr;q Eqr{
qrq qYlq

Frqd Efi

5 1021

51031

51061

5'1081

51121

51141

5117 1

51 '181

51191

51221

51241

51261
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Gq s{fq
stqtr +rTril-q
d-nR.q
vtqn-q ffi

51 301

51321

51 091

51281

4 Eftu uvr uz (ma--+ M fr r\ fq-a gn
qaq qr o-r fr 

"qq 
trtrT)

51022

51032

51 062

51 082

51122

51142

51172

51182

51192

51222

51242

51262

51302

51322

51092

51282

sJ +crq g q E (qrE4rq{?[qt{I,)
wq-i<(o)
orerffE
qtfrq ,rFrd
wtfuq wfu-n
srd?rg
Tq 4ftr$T
vrrkfl
qrqr;q qqfq
qrq qefq

Frqrd EYfq

+{ EYf{
lTqn d-imq
d-ttrcq
qTqrr< qfi

5 agef rw qx (rr-dr{ fr t\ d+a vo
qa;i q-r or fr 

"qq 
o-trlT) (qrea"qqqlld,rq)

3rerfilq
wthq ,TFr-f,

wthq wfu-d
qdaTrr{

Tq qt6{07
qttrq
v+qrq qfi
qrq E:lq
Frcrd Erfq
+{ Eqfq
mo.n fr-+un
d-n-triq

Erfc

51023

51033

51063

51083

51123

51143

51173

51183

51193

51223

51243

51263

51303

51323

51093

51283

o qaq qr{ va (r+a.l mr d i} d-+a gfi
e-e=r q-t or fi 

"q-{ 
o-tqT) gqaq-g{EtqTwffi)

rrmi-<(CgqrTrdq)
3lsr+il(

-dfrq rrpril
wtftq Ek-a
qdflE
Tq qt-frqq.

Hrtr-q
nmrq qrfq
qrq qd-{

51024

51034

51064

51084

51124

51144

51174

51184

51194

51224

51244
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vtqm< ffi
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g6rno -zqfrflpff am qfreTr q'r{ qqr qr{ri tg q-orFq-qffiq of {fi
(cie,- cfiefleff o\ ArqAeTEq arr cfrerT d< 3irsrfa-d Etr{i qE-4fi rBn vrd cfielT trd?r q; { gqilel ou{ wvrfi)

m-.8 rgftsraq or crq ftrdr Y[€I//3I;S[S KY Tgrlilqrcrq
ols sg{r

I ,ligs.fr sqa@
SrI-.q

ssr ertv* Ts Grrqril
{fl{
G 3ffi-
{flq

01

02
2. Yru@tq 3trard q-q-d ffirdq,-ffi q-s{

J. {rsdlq 3rTqd H-q-d q-6rfr-qrd-q, ffi +qT Yft6-qiffi--
w{

03

o4
4. fid dl sr{ qqRq-r orffi--@

q-afr-aTcq, wd-6gq rlqrqA
ftf,Y Yn-d gq 3rTsrd

{fl
5. v_f,dfo q6lqt'I otrard qqd ffi,

fl$ TrR
qq5{ en-d fq 3il"Td

{fl{
05

076. 4I filrq-i +{ snsd e-qf, ffi,qffi{ qqg{ --ffiqEffi-
{fl{

7. qrq Ef€TlqIo {r6gcT eFr, 3i-w+i d-s, w+gr q-qg{ vn+fr wc 1o

8. 4I {fikFr qd ynrS {r{Ef, qeft-qTos,
ote.-Se

+sr qrr*i r+s 11

9, rt-ddlq Wr_qi 3nqd rrrnn quft-qnq,
q-nE-{gq

w5i vlrr* gE 3rT-fld

{f,q
12

l0 rlq-dlq. Yrd $+qd ,rgfu-qr-o-q, rl_d5{r
3rf,w {G, C-qg{

G|qgr

o{Ar{
w{

--qrrffr<w

13

15

to

ll qt-da1-q fr o-epr emd rriqo -ffi
fi-mY

rft+s

12, rll qw vm* trtqo q-ofr-qrd-q, qErtt-q5rT,

mil-clrlfS
+uT

t3. slffit qTilq tfr s6Rqr {rumtq qrd
riq-f, q-eft--uTas, orarS{r, wqqq

u!5r vn61 ws 17

14. {rsmtq 3lr4d q-q-d q-ilD-erd-q, offi STclcR errd yq 3rTzTd

K{
1B

15. {rsfrtq YTrd rsqn qaft-qrcrq, fiToTqrlr {ft-f,{ Yffi {nr -i0-
16. qrq-fttq orTqrd q-qd q-uB-qrds, q-{d5 q-(T5i rTnaT vs 3rT"Tq

{<t{
21

17. {Fq-dlq odtcTal aTr.+ trqd q-ofr-qrds,

frrmr$
qqls qxil r<r ZZ

18. yrsdlq vtr€l q-sq-d ref-qreru, sfrrttigq qlm-{ STTBI Iflq

---im*i qE ffi
kiq

23

24

-2i

26

19. lfr wrg{

20. {rq-+tq 3ilsd !s-$t-ir q-oB-qrd-q, ,TtsT qT$qrsT rtrt* vq GilzTd

srrq
- 

oo{1 ffi21 $crctq ild u-qf, c-6Tfr-dTds, llatgnl ITq-STE

22. {rf,frTq Yrd grqf, Trrfr'srds, fr-d, Wlig( q'Ti5( w{ 27

23 srsdlq qf,i{rqT Gil-als !r-{q-d q-flfa-nE-q,

BqqTr
B-qq5i gq

w{
28

24. rl-urct-q Gnald vlqd rarh-sro-q, d'qr
(ffi) d-r<-qra, duqi

drur src*i qs 3rraTd

{fl{
29

25. &II rcT A-€.rd onsrq {I{rfd rflIilflrf,q, gw{,
3M+i

3i-f,nq vir$l qs 3nqrd
{il{

30
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Helpline No. :-(+9 l)-7 59'7 122440qT{us {rflTqrqrd wrprFT sqd frqrfuqria-q
{ErrF, rrroi-dr-U6r-{r ffifi ts, vqgq (Trs") - 302026

1 @z : wwwjrrsanskrituniversity.ac.in | {--ta - jrrsu(qltahoo.coa I ffifm 0t4t-2asos51..zs

26. ll-q-oTq f4-ildcTQr rTePTs qrdfi 3tralq
Hqqd q-dTE-uTEq, otcT

s6lcl qT{ I \rq 3nzTd

TiI{
31

3227. +fr lr+v-qy ytrr+ E-qf, qETfuilrds, qdqmrc 3fqir ffirffi
28. +fr f{.rqi S{ snsrd riqf, T6TE--qrds,

ffi (ei)-fi) (dsd uTarsrI d ftq)
@-ile --ffi\qffi-

{flq
33

ai29. dl v.In€{i rrsfrtq oil"d vrrq-d q-ofrfl-dq,
ffi

E-qrg
qEr)qi

qrr* ws

30. 4l ,rrrGd rt-GrdI'q Gnqrd q-q(
qaft-oreq, fimfii

frmr+{ slr€l vs 3rraE
{d{

35

3l e-d sll r1{f,q-f, alql[gsT 3rz[q H.
qaft-qrds, w{niilTd

il.ilr YTr6I qs oil-dTd

I=fR

JO

32. {MdIq qTg} q-qf, rafilqrdu, dPr arr

E{SIST

H-qr$

ETq)qq

flr6l ras 37

JJ. rr-sotq srrr+ E-q-d qeftqro=q, n"-c @)-iT vnr* r<r 3B

39

-io--
34. qrv-frtq yTrd rr-rq-d c-6rfusTd-q, s{qglT ri-dyi srrr* rrr{

35. vr-ddtu GTrqrd H-sq-d c-ilfiluTdq, ors-fi Grs+i nrc* vq Grrn-d

Tfl{
36. fr qmfq snd sq.r tuBurdq, S-qo-il nil{ qr*ll sfl{ 41

37. {ruffiI'q vrel wq'o qfllilqrmq, orotx 3{dfl ergl 1T{ 44

38. i-6-s Ytrd q-gd q-flfuqrf,q, qwFN dra vt16} ws 45

39. q..{r.Tl-q{sT6 11-qd ffiarero, v-ogr q-q5{ eTrr* qq 3n"d
{flt

52

40. iTsfttq pm'S rrsqn- q-eftqrds, qrfrqr-ll
3rqi-i

ors+r prri) r+q 53

41 rlrl?Eq rnd s-qd qaftqTe-q, ffitql wqgr cn-{C} K{ 56

42. {rwfrl-q eTrS mner qEtE-urds, Hrfrr${ gs vmil wq 59

43. ffi-ffi-ffi sqn q-6TB_qrd-q, sTdl

@i @q qTanfr 6+a wxei S
ftq)

d-qll srd Tf,c 73

7444. +ft wg$q PTR* E-q( q-effi_srdq, EvE{I
i-fl-fl d qT€, r;qrq*ftr&

Hs"rg

nrrigv
cnr* {f,q

45. srqo vnd qqd rfltililrds, wqq, oJ-sT qTflqTgI vnHl wq 79

46. +fr r{i YTrdi qr4n qflIilqrf,o, qRsT,

SqclNI, tl{fltt{
1|{d5i w61 rcs BO

47. iTwfttq aTI-d Tiqd qaft-qoq, 4q
eiqRqrqm. tfr-os

€-fir Yrnel {fl{ 82

48. {rwfrtq aTrd qqn qail--sro-q, e".s.]-e
ql4{

3tu+t srrr*l Tfl{ OJ

49. {rq-+l-q Yn-d s{qd q-afilurf,q, B.qg q-fi5q errd K{ B4

50. ffi drsift qffi rTrd 1rq(
q-6rB--{rd-q, {Fqft (.ftf,{rsT)

fi-d-qT-sT ttrr* vq Gnqlq

{f,{
192
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Helpline No. : -(+9 I )-1 597 122440

qTflJV Tlqrf,qqrd {lErwIl.T Tryfl freqP*qrcrq
rrflrr, rrioq}a-gamr ft-6 &, \ilqgq (yrq") - 302026

a Wd : wwwjrrsanskrituniversity.ac.inl {-lo - jtsu@lahoo.coz I ffi#m: o14t-2*sossl-zs

Fqf-6 : v.Q/urm*rftfr /qfrffi/zs/

vr-4rd,

Ho : .../ ..../

qqq vnd / erwd q-ErFa-sraq,

wrrvrwhft,w+gi

ftvu :* q-rdZ3r-q-d qfreTr zozs 6 pqko, qd e siiqre q-freTrfifqf d 3fr-'rdrf"{ trfren ertrr.l
* 6 ffirl i emrqfi ftrr ft{Tr I

q-d-<s,

sc{ffi Ma q-{ffid ffi d mq q rTr{fr ormd A ffi-d, gd o {sziqd qfre-n zoza ,}

HFqfr( E)-i sT-A qfteilf#i t ftsqfu-qTe-q gm ffii qft&il Gila-q-{ .r: Me r,,,wwjrrsuraj.com 6
qnqq t q-{sd Ed or orfmq qffi fuqT * g-*-, t r rs ig eirv q-fteil?fr d erAec ,ra o1 ErC oifr (d
uft) wn oc adsoT fu-q qri ig ftq ffi{yn5wri ord qrqTfud oU-
I 3rTqm\ ffiqr€-q gm srt ffi of qft'rra.q oq ifrd 01 qr rS t, frr$ eqql 3ilqd rofusrdq

d rttrfl frd w q-freil|ff + nqfto ftfU of cTTfl-ft tg arv o-*ri I

z. qfrm qrd qt-Eefr ftil-ftdrT q q-trffii C rm ft&T ol qfr ffi wwwjrrsura.i.com {I
wwwjrrsanskrituniversitv.ac.in t nw of r ffi-wa-q m-{T wt ftfl P{dPT d erIon enro)
cfren?ff rmr @q.i ffiq t sTsrds fur Cq 3n}Ec qa ol d qM s fqqift-d ilo fr qfterr

q@ sreTi sRr q-qT o-wri o1 s"fr, qften ot qr*or eq'{fi sionrfu-o fr qr,qrit-o qfr g.qTfr $d-rr
or qft&Tr?ff rM q-{go znri w vq-o1 qrfl q,l frs o1 rrrff d-,fl r

s. qftefl?fr furfftd ilfi of ffi fi nrsr d uften gm rnqr o-reTi d wqr< erqd dr ord fla*r fr

Tq'F-a ftft-e-flT mrB'maq w6r fr {d qdrfu-srf,q ss r{q or t, srri qqr zn-r+ri tsg svRrro du t

qarfr-flds axr +fi t wn q-@ d srf,rl qrcls, fuo q .rfren g.o rtfrT or fd-qqq rrqsff n}o un
d qfrm wr{ w GTrqs{o sq t eim-o ot{T nen qfren .nrd, d'o qran el qfr, qEdT of crooft'+r
o1 s.ilfr-f, qH cR u qfreilfdfd sfr r{fr {fl.crrTur qz d rirer Mqere-q ol nBd otn fu funi
ft-flT?ff qra t nen ftrf,i fr--qr?ff srqa-B I fuffta vftar gm or ftqror ftPTr-ftdrT d 3lfun t Gil

Mewsqa.ertt
r. rqEkd q-orfr--sreq d qmrd arr.ffielT 3ra-fi qa sri.B-fl o-{i t Xd q-o EfrRqd ol,t fu qfrfl?ff ssl

oen ol qraor Wf o-ror B osn ssd cfreTr eiTilfi qa o1 q-qd qfuM ryf s",l t q$.tt y. f,
t r qR eil-iqc .ia q A-e rox ol ,-fufu fid-qftensff d fttrfRd {arFI q{ E{f,Te{t, $ n str fuc
,rq 3rFrfld cva qii d crr, $ of oen ii mq Poc rrq 3rm) or fd-+<"r, $ o1 1fr* d {1_ryT-.n
GrQr{r qfterT?ff A flqro-{ 3rTft'T& qTq qri B d B-+ qftensff d acr Wi o-{qri d qqqrd fi qfteit

3rifi qa fr-oroq rofrqre-q 6RT \a'n fuqr qr}fi s rc 0 t0 qrrad j Eq.en qqrE-{eq
os qfreTr?ff o) d sq i c-{H 6tr q6 ?I{ 1qr q1+ t fu

woj@lntr$tr5ffiqa o1 oq,eq sft uqi € ner vss fia sTqfaq sfr
-'d

fr-{w d-i of frerfh fr ffiiffl roB-qrd-q fr fti*(lr
efrTr r -fuqrdq am qftenEfut t mriR-o fteft d or.rd d ft+s ro 3rfffi qa *on fu( qrrn,

fog oe ft*s *{r< vtrr qri{r fu trfisTr?ff snr d-f, i qqr o-{rn Tn qrarc 6t fufi ftfR( 3lfuq

fteft d qrqrq of c dt
5 qrs cTqd 3Tqi vq{i A ftrfd cqi, TeTfr-qrcrq d qen-ft ($ils rqq, {-ne ciq {?vqfaurclq d

qft&Tr flfl{FT 6\ frq Hsq d Mqrcl-q d E-mailjrrsuexam@gmail.comlBto Am i+ql6 31 03.2023

Tfi sTiq{rfo 15q fr fl[qfl't{T:-

3llq'qqtF sg
ffiqqq

oTdr6q o1 ftEqi
6.
H.

fl+rftud ftlq qftffi ef+s-{ qa oT 6re{Tql
rarfuqna-q fr qqr fii at 3Tfuq

ftfu

qETfuil-dq il qqr fd;d rrd qtten

3nnfi q-rl qn Mforo-q n
BrlrfdEr o-{ri of 3rfuq ftlq

1 filnr iild<, g@ 03.04.2023 12.04.2023 ilfi 3nqfqcD 6q
6 qq1 q-od 

r

2 ffigqqB-d 10.04.2023
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q*{fs Yrq'*,qrd qruf{enflHffi ry'
r[ET6, rrifi+er-gEmr fr-6 +s, wqgq (qru") _ 302026

I Me : wwwjrrsanskriluniversity,ac,in | {_td _ jtsu@Stahoo,coz t t&*m: u4t_2a5os5t_ zs

<ltq yt(lllqclqfre,il 6rd6'q il fr-mq ddr. t qr H.ffi ,E frrr* a ot*r qfteTr fr dfud €i t d sq-d ftr
m d.r. q ss c{ frqn*rrrd qfufi *" fr -g rot-,1 

-
z FqwB€Trdq iliT furfR-d qq-, d qffeTr 3ni{a ; # 

"d*jih; 
i**o;ii.#of,1 d qrq d 3rffi

srf-{qrcrt^(A ! Z d o"qEsn) y-gsTq q-{Rerd -. num-o qEg q onn{q q-$ hl wsr or ero=r o{igq vdfu-d frq-rqr-J.flT( qfu"d sq t w.q 3{erfl, =* tr * fr..fi"*" fr wqr orqrq Etn fu-flmlqrfl" ririT frrqfterqq av tq rS $n r

onifi Ia t sqq it 3i-q smrq fr{sr :-
1' s-R frtft cfreil?ff air ffi q-ftetT oric{ qe q mqrq,qz*.q-dT *i or orfl{ or p-qr o,rnr twffi 6qrTelT frq.rfu-sTds fr ilqifrrf, qfl S-dT t d'kfi ,RR"ft n 3rrr-dTSr 4.4r{ {ilqi+-cz+q-ar g@ TSt fuqr urnr B t oqqI td q-fteilft'd t rerAul_aq q sqa"r 1t-{Eo ,r,rri)nqrm-{/st-r{f,r*]?af \n r{ErqT Em-{ ftrfftd g.o tmrE-q- r"*fafr *u* a #ffs mq o-s qfter-r Gilnfi qa h {$ d rrr?r Eerfi €r #d- .r,c ari-R-d mi r2. qfr frtS qftallfr 

Fry Zfr"y Eqqi& t ffid 3r?rd ffid qftenfi fr rqrrqra aii w yJo* d
er-os zh1 qrRr ar s-er t-d.lrfus, wvxrsBts, G-qri d qq fis Hq- o* *+<o ,z d rnpr'a6o,
st{ yel-f, qfr s-orc o-s Gri-Bo of rs' qR frtS cftfiTeff Hlil. ofrTfl*{ cfterT 3nil(a vz d 7E-ow erq oi$ fr-{i"r orBn os fiqr B o)
s-S q-effi-qrf,s rfl{ ci gtq rsr{ q-{ t enqruo Hyifdd or qfr.g-{flrerRd rq cqrftd C r4. q-ufuqrds Errr qfreillSqi * fiS d av frd d q-@ C yrrfi qff .-*" ,-e#.ff d eniqq qa
o-qro, ql!, oefl o-T crq, fis qLqr, flfirf, q rtltr 

"{.qiR # 3T# ord gv n-o* ,-r* dqrq osgdl sdi.{ o-q ffiuraq t.g*.* r\ oqf,-er oRqtn ner fi-qr faqT?fi t'g-g1 d arr gm fuur
'rqr B s€-d srnq-{ q, s{ ftd-rd g@ qn rtfrr mT er+q q-tTft-il<Tq rfl q{ sifu'-d o{ !-qrprf,
fue1 qq-,

5. errqpff {- Ze]*, I_srE€Trdq fl qq'q or ftr} wi w vqr+r sn-ifi o= 6-oe d. q-srftild-q E1q1
TEIorq f}-qr Ed-rTT oerT 3ilil{q qa fr qerfu-qrdq q et-s €LqT q qer rlal}tr{ fu-qr w-dqr t6. frT Tdfrqrm-q t fu-fl mq ol cfrel mT (vm$ r<n7e{rild F-{) 3rrrtrq/ortalqqord d qor r)
ca qflfr-qrf,q sorlr& qfretTftr d 3tr}fi q, '{+on or .1l}frn otrT1 | 

'qETf4s1"ru 
fr{i {4-qqrd)q-freil|ff d en-a-cc tra fu-tr {n-{ o-T ra qrrfr-qr?rq B, w f,{i i) g*-r. * *i-nl

so-.q:-r. srsd ilT qfteTr snifi qa srfs"r d furfftd cq, 01 sfr

qY-qr{ olr}e{ u-r 'ffid

q-{€rq

h---
Tftffir ft{iTfi
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q'TTrs wTqETild vrq-erTr'#+#, fffl#ffi,
**ff;,,,mTd-rtr6 +s, vqgv (*rq") _302026aW;wwwjrrsonskrit,,,;,,...,i,.. . -'. .' 'tv' 'ul95Y (Yrq") -3o2o21

h oo, coml idd-w, ot4 /_ 2asosst -zssqu ;
qerftqrdq cD'I iI+I :-

tr-frIfr:-

fuflo' -
qften zozs +1 v-fien fu qer'-qroq 

{qT T.d Gr,}ef, q_r) !fi FdT q GrqrTf,T Efi ffiq o_{iBqYrm FH frq-*,rj*fr .ffi *r"ffi; #fr. ry Brd d,_t q_ c, oeTrER,W 
q-mr#'errsrv eqturd *+p=w=.-t*=r t qq**i w fi cfteTr

fiA*q{erT
eni-6q q?)

+1 t"i
H@-I

3TSlrq

crftar
enliin
q-j .h1

s3 T{@T

s-m frq-i"tryrTi B-.+fu--d scqT d e*ft qftqir orT-d-q { q-r) o} c-6ra--ilTdq Rr q{qrmr E srrr.raT et frq q-&nfr or fr .r$ t q !-. fi qffeTT'ri=" * ; qrdrq rrqr,E- *€*n.gw of 
',ft 

q q.fter Grlq-{ * a +"" *q rrri w qrd q sT+rq qTq Bri
riilrq :-ed rrfrff etrd-fi q-+i at q-wr _

yrqd
ESoTER q fif,

ennrq q* I oO*
+1 q-a I or+qq qd
{r@i I A g-.

Efu tiwr qtot

EL\., fr Vs.*ft. q-qq
+AH qftsr zozs

vq.q.,/wgs.
Ttu ++w Ttur
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